
FEE & AGE CALCULATION - 2025
MUSIC, SPEECH & DRAMA, DANCE

Performance should not exceed the given Time Limit

A 10% DISCOUNT WILL BE GIVEN TO THE STUDENTS WHOWOULD TAKE PART IN MORE THAN 3 ITEMS

MUSIC, SPEECH & DRAMA
SOLO/DUO/TRIO/QUARTET

DANCE
Solo / Duo

Trio
Quartet

Year of
Birth

Age Fee
Rs.

Time Time

2021 3 years 3500 1.5 mts 2 mts

2020 4 years 3600 1.5 mts 2 mts

2019 5 years 3700 1.5 mts 2 mts

2018 6 years 3950 1.5 mts 2 mts

2017 7 years 4050 1.5 mts 2 mts

2016 8 years 4100 1.5 mts 2 mts

2015 9 years 4150 1.5 mts 2 mts

2014 10 years 4200 2 mts 2 mts

2013 11 years 4250 2 mts 2 mts

2012 12 years 4300 2 mts 2 mts

2011 13 years 4350 2 mts 2 mts

2010 14 years 4450 2 mts 2 mts

2009 15 years 4550 3 mts 3 mts

2008 16 years 4750 3 mts 3 mts

2007 17 years 4950 3 mts 3 mts

2006 18 years 5200 3 mts 3 mts

2005 - 1999 19 -25 years 6200 3 mts 3 mts

1998 & before 26 yrs & over 7000 3 mts 3 mts

SPEECH & DRAMA
SOLO/DUO/TRIO/QUARTET

Shakespeare Acting Drama, Devised Drama, & Mime
Improvisation Solo, Poetry Recital Solo

Year of
Birth

Age Fee
Rs.

Time

2017 7 years 4050 2 mts

2016 8 years 4100 2 mts

2015 9 years 4150 3 mts

2014 10 years 4200 3 mts

2013 11 years 4250 3 mts

2012 12 years 4300 3 mts

2011 13 years 4350 4 mts

2010 14 years 4450 4 mts

2009 15 years 4550 4 mts

2008 16 years 4750 5 mts

2007 17 years 4950 5 mts

2006 18 years 5200 5 mts

2005 – 1999 19 -25 years 6200 5 mts

1998 & before 26 yrs & over 7000 5 mts

Choirs, Speech Groups, Choral Speaking, Action Verse, Dance Groups

Age Year
Of Birth

Fee Each
Rs.

Time Limit
Music
Groups

Time Limit
Speech
Groups

Time Limit
Dance
Groups

5 yrs & under 2019 2700 2 mts 2 mts 2 mts

7 yrs & under 2017 2900 2 mts 2 mts 2 mts

9 yrs & under 2015 3100 3 mts 3 mts 3 mts

12 yrs & under 2012 3300 3 mts 3 mts 3 mts

15 yrs & under 2009 3500 4 mts 4 mts 4 mts

18 yrs & under 2006 3700 5 mts 5 mts 5 mts

19 yrs & over 2005 & before 3900 5 mts 5 mts 5 mts

Mixed Ages 4100 5 mts 5 mts 5 mts

Family Music Group 4100 5 mts 5 mts 5 mts


